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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Buff Roman (2002) 20.00

+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00

 
1 Gallati Nils (2002) 20.00

+ Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 10.00
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Signer Ramon (2002) 20.00

+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00
+ Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 b Steiner Lukas (2002) 20.00
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 20.00
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 Höhener Fabrice (2003) 19.75
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 9.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Knecht Remo (2002) 19.75
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 19.75
+ Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

1 a Stadler Kevin (2002) 19.75
+ Mannhart Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 b Stocker Marius (2002) 19.75
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

1 Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 19.50
+ Baschung Sandro (2003) 9.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

1 Schiess Daniel (2002) 19.50
+ Bülmann Noel (2003) 9.75
+ Signer Andy (2003) 9.75

1 Walser Luca (2002) 19.50
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75

1 a Inauen Marco (2002) 19.00
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 10.00
- Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.00

1 b Raffl Nino (2002) 19.00
- Bless Marc (2003) 9.00
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 c Schönenberger Leo (2002) 19.00
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 10.00
- Inauen Marco (2002) 9.00

1 a Anliker Andri (2003) 18.75
- Frey Marco (2002) 8.75
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00

1 b Bischof Raphael (2002) 18.75
- Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.75
+ Jehli Simon (2003) 10.00

1 c Bless Marc (2003) 18.75
- Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
+ Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00

1 a Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.50
+ Hartmann Richard (2003) 9.75
- Egger Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 b Egger Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75
- Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 18.50
- Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75
+ Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 18.50
- Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Amrein Joel (2003) 18.50
+ Steiner Dominik (2002) 9.75
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.75

1 Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 18.50
+ Järmann Florian (2002) 10.00
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Björn (2003) 18.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Hartmann Richard (2003) 10.00

1 b Bernhard Thomas (2002) 18.50
+ Rüegg Ramon (2003) 10.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 Hirsch Danin (2003) 18.50
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 a Jäger Jan (2003) 18.50
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 b Keller Cedric (2002) 18.50
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50

1 Lenherr Cédric (2003) 18.50
+ Manser Damian (2002) 10.00
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50

1 Mannhart Jan (2003) 18.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 a Melcher Nico (2002) 18.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 10.00

1 b Melcher Severin (2002) 18.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50
+ Manser Damian (2002) 10.00

1 a Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 18.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Steiner Dominik (2002) 10.00

1 b Räss Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 10.00
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 c Raschle Urban (2003) 18.50
o Höhener Fabrice (2003) 8.50
+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 d Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 a Schiess Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00
o Gallati Nils (2002) 8.50

1 b Schmid Gian (2003) 18.50
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50
+ Baschung Sandro (2003) 10.00

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.50
o Widmer Nico (2002) 8.75
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Brand Andreas (2003) 18.25
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 9.75
o Höhener Fabrice (2003) 8.50

1 a Held Simon (2002) 18.25
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 b Järmann Florian (2002) 18.25
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 c Joos Enrico (2003) 18.25
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 18.25
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 9.75
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1 Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 18.25
o Inauen Marco (2002) 8.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75

1 Signer Andy (2003) 18.25
+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.25
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50
+ Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75

1 b Widmer Nico (2002) 18.25
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.75
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50

1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 17.50
- Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.75
- Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75

1 a Speck Ignaz (2003) 17.50
- Jehli Simon (2003) 8.75
- Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.75

1 b Ulmann Elias (2003) 17.50
- Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.75
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75

1 a Bülmann Noel (2003) 17.50
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75
- Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75

1 b Diethelm Samuel (2003) 17.50
- Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.00
o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50

1 c Granwehr Adrian (2003) 17.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
- Müller Matthias (2003) 9.00

1 d Hangartner Maurice (2003) 17.50
- Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.00
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 Müller Matthias (2003) 17.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
- Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.00

1 Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 17.25
- Inauen Severin (2002) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

1 Frey Marco (2002) 17.25
- Anliker Andri (2003) 8.75
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 17.25
o Gallati Nils (2002) 8.50
- Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.75

1 b Inauen Ivo (2002) 17.25
o Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50
- Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 8.75

1 c Inauen Maurus (2003) 17.25
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75
o Bless Marc (2003) 8.50

1 d Inauen Severin (2002) 17.25
- Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 e Jehli Simon (2003) 17.25
- Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50

1 Bucher Roman (2003) 17.25
o Held Simon (2002) 8.75
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Zellweger Jonas (2003) 17.25
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 Baschung Sandro (2003) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

1 a Fässler Tobias (2002) 17.00
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

1 b Fallegger Marc (2003) 17.00
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 a Glättli Tobias (2002) 17.00
o Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

1 b Hartmann Richard (2003) 17.00
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Rico (2003) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.50

1 Manser Damian (2002) 17.00
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
o Melcher Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Remo (2002) 17.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Stark Thomas (2003) 17.00
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50

1 Steiner Dominik (2002) 17.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

1 Thoma Ueli (2002) 17.00
o Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Buff Stefan (2004) 20.00

+ Städler Peter (2005) 10.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

 
1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 20.00

+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

 
1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 20.00

+ Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 10.00
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00

1 a Mayer Elia (2004) 20.00
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 10.00
+ Signer Hansueli (2004) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Baschung Flavio (2004) 19.75
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 a Dörig Jan (2004) 19.75
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 b Eggenberger Julian (2004) 19.75
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00
+ Inauen Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 19.75
+ Rüegg Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 9.75

1 a Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.75
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 b Locher Jens Peter (2004) 19.75
+ Sutter Janick (2004) 9.75
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

1 Zweifel Yannik (2004) 19.75
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Buchli Michael (2004) 19.50
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Stocker Lukas (2005) 19.50
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75
+ Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 Wespe Gino (2004) 19.50
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
+ Bernhard Urs (2004) 9.75

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.75
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00
- Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75

1 a Meier Adrian (2005) 18.75
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 10.00
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

1 b Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.75
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00
- Meier Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75
+ Moser Nick (2005) 10.00

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 18.75
+ Steiner Nando (2005) 10.00
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 18.75
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 10.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75
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1 Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75
- Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.75

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.50
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75
- Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75

1 b Schmid Ramon (2004) 18.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75
- Joos Roman (2005) 8.75

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 18.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Kurath Andi (2005) 10.00

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 18.50
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 10.00

1 a Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

1 b Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Moser Nick (2005) 10.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Kurath Andi (2005) 10.00
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50

1 Inauen Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
o Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50

1 a Manser Mauro (2005) 18.50
+ Steiner Nando (2005) 10.00
o Stocker Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Meier Jan (2004) 18.50
o Baschung Flavio (2004) 8.50
+ Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 10.00

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 18.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
o Bernhard Urs (2004) 8.50
+ Schlegel Kevin (2005) 10.00

1 a Signer Hansueli (2004) 18.50
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 b Signer Tobias (2004) 18.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

1 a Stüssi Andreas (2004) 18.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

1 b Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 c Sutter Janick (2004) 18.50
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00

1 a Wettstein Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Schlegel Kevin (2005) 10.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 b Wüst Nicolas (2004) 18.50
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 Zollinger Philipp (2004) 18.50
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

1 Bernhard Urs (2004) 18.25
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50

1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 18.25
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 9.75

1 a Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.25
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.25
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

1 c Freund Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

1 d Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.25
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Baschung Flavio (2004) 8.50

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 18.25
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 9.75

1 Pünter Rico (2004) 18.25
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50

1 Schmid Jonas (2005) 18.25
+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 9.75
o Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Wisler Florian (2005) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
+ Städler Peter (2005) 9.75

1 a Nüesch Sandro (2005) 17.75
- Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Wüst Dorian (2004) 9.00

1 b Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 17.75
- Plüer Dario (2005) 9.00
- Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.75

1 c Wüst Dorian (2004) 17.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.00

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 17.50
- Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 9.00
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 Ackermann Philipp (2004) 17.25
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
- Keller Neel (2004) 8.75

1 Keller Neel (2004) 17.25
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
- Ackermann Philipp (2004) 8.75

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 17.25
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
- Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.75

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 17.00
o Stocker Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Dörig Dario (2005) 17.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Sutter Janick (2004) 8.50

1 Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 17.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Kurath Andi (2005) 17.00
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 a Moser Nick (2005) 17.00
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Neumeister Siro (2004) 17.00
o Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50

1 Räss Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50

1 a Schlegel Kevin (2005) 17.00
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 b Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 17.00
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 c Schmid Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Städler Peter (2005) 17.00
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Steiner Nando (2005) 17.00
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 a Waldmeier Marco (2005) 17.00
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 b Walser Simon (2004) 17.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50

1 Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Inauen Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 20.00

+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00
+ Laager Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 Rohner Lukas (2000) 20.00

+ Fehr Dario (2001) 10.00
+ Schneider Noel (2000) 10.00

 
1 Aebli Nino (2000) 19.75

+ Tischhauser Joel (2001) 10.00
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 9.75

1 Gosswiler Livio (2000) 19.75
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00
+ Ramer Matthias (2001) 9.75

1 a Lusti Remo (2001) 19.75
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 10.00
+ Biser Bruno (2001) 9.75

1 b Marty Jaime (2000) 19.75
+ Blunier Lionel (2001) 10.00
+ Peter Renato (2000) 9.75

1 Lötscher Abraham (2000) 19.50
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.75
+ Zehnder Laurent (2000) 9.75

1 a Giger Florian (2001) 18.75
- Jud Reto (2001) 9.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 9.75

1 b Giger Lorenz (2000) 18.75
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 9.75
- Roth Sämi (2000) 9.00

1 c Jud Reto (2001) 18.75
- Giger Florian (2001) 8.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 10.00

1 Roth Sämi (2000) 18.75
+ Sturzenegger Markus (2001) 10.00
- Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.75

1 Ritter Fabio (2001) 18.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75
- Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.75

1 Tschudi Mario (2001) 18.50
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75

1 a Bertogg Severin (2001) 18.50
+ Heiz Martin (2001) 10.00
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 b Blunier Lionel (2001) 18.50
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00

1 a Fehr Dario (2001) 18.50
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00

1 b Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 18.50
o Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50
+ Steinbrunner Alessandro (2001) 10.00

1 Laager Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

1 a Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 18.50
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

1 b Schegg Daniel (2000) 18.50
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
+ Zuber Andi (2000) 9.75

1 Sprecher Martin (2000) 18.50
o Peter Renato (2000) 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

1 Zehnder Laurent (2000) 18.50
+ Steinbrunner Alessandro (2001) 10.00
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

1 a Biser Bruno (2001) 18.25
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50

1 b Bossert Alain (2001) 18.25
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50
+ Heiz Martin (2001) 9.75

1 Hänni Marc (2001) 18.25
o Schneider Noel (2000) 8.50
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75

1 Peter Renato (2000) 18.25
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

1 Ramer Matthias (2001) 18.25
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

1 Schneider Noel (2000) 18.25
+ Hänni Marc (2001) 9.75
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 Nüesch Remo (2001) 17.50
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50
- Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.00

1 a Spangaro Luciano (2001) 17.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.00

1 b Sturzenegger Markus (2001) 17.50
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
- Sutter Pascal (2001) 9.00

1 c Sutter Pascal (2001) 17.50
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
- Sturzenegger Markus (2001) 9.00

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 17.25
- Zuber Andi (2000) 8.75
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Käppeli Remo (2001) 17.25
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50
- Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.75

1 a Tischhauser Joel (2001) 17.25
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
- Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.75

1 b Zuber Andi (2000) 17.25
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50

1 Büchler Livio (2001) 17.25
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.75
o Blunier Lionel (2001) 8.50

1 Heiz Martin (2001) 17.25
o Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Bossert Alain (2001) 8.75

1 Aebli Andrin (2001) 17.00
o Biser Bruno (2001) 8.50
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Burch Dean (2001) 17.00
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
o Fehr Dario (2001) 8.50

1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 17.00
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50
o Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50

1 Steinbrunner Alessandro (2001) 17.00
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Keller Tami (2006) 20.00

+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Maffiew Enea (2006) 20.00

+ Schmid Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

 
1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 20.00

+ Wehrli Tim (2006) 10.00
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.75
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.75
+ Holenstein Sascha (2006) 10.00
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Holenstein Tyler (2007) 10.00

1 a Michael Jan (2008) 19.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 9.75

1 b Mock Ramon (2006) 19.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 c Müller Roman (2006) 19.75
+ Stähli Severin (2007) 9.75
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

1 a Reichen Noel (2006) 19.75
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75
+ Patt Christian (2006) 10.00

1 b Rhyner Michael (2006) 19.75
+ Brülisauer Laurin (2007) 10.00
+ Thommen Mike (2007) 9.75

1 c Rüegg Ives (2007) 19.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00
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1 d Rusch Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 10.00
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 19.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Glarner Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.50
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.50
+ Moser Mischa (2007) 9.75
+ Manser Jan (2008) 9.75

1 a Müller Elias (2006) 19.50
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 9.75

1 b Müller Josias (2006) 19.50
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Meier Sven (2006) 9.75

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00

1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 18.75
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.75
+ Frischknecht Beat (2006) 10.00

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.75
+ Gross Jan (2006) 10.00
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.75

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
- Bernold Dario (2006) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Dave (2008) 9.75

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 18.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
- Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.75
+ Bernold Dario (2006) 9.75

1 Signer Peter (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75
- Signer Peter (2006) 8.75

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 18.50
o Reichen Noel (2006) 8.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 a Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
o Meier Sven (2006) 8.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 b Freund Raphael (2008) 18.50
o Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 c Gmür Max (2007) 18.50
+ Frischknecht Beat (2006) 10.00
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 a Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 10.00

1 b Holenstein Sascha (2006) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Laurin (2007) 10.00

1 c Inauen Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Wehrli Tim (2006) 10.00

1 Jäger Chläus (2007) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 18.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.50
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 10.00
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 18.50
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00
o Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 18.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 10.00

1 Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 18.50
o Müller Roman (2006) 8.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Thommen Mike (2007) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Binggeli Robin (2007) 18.25
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75

1 Glarner Andrin (2006) 18.25
+ Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 b Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.25
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75

1 c Manser Jan (2008) 18.25
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 d Meier Sven (2006) 18.25
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 a Moser Mischa (2007) 18.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 b Patt Christian (2006) 18.25
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Reichen Noel (2006) 8.50

1 Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 18.25
o Glarner Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 a Steier Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75
o Müller Roman (2006) 8.50

1 b Streule Beat (2007) 18.25
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 c Streuli Luca (2008) 18.25
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 Widmer Ramon (2006) 18.25
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Wisler Michael (2006) 18.25
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 9.75
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 a Holenstein Tyler (2007) 17.50
- Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 b Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.50
- Holenstein Tyler (2007) 9.00
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 Bernold Dario (2006) 17.25
- Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Dave (2008) 17.25
- Mock Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Galbier Joel (2007) 17.25
- Keller Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Gross Jan (2006) 17.25
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
- Schmid Robin (2006) 8.75

1 Keller Jonas (2007) 17.25
- Galbier Joel (2007) 8.75
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
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1 Schmid Robin (2006) 17.25
o Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50
- Gross Jan (2006) 8.75

1 a Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Jäger Chläus (2007) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

1 b Brülisauer Laurin (2007) 17.00
o Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.50
o Holenstein Sascha (2006) 8.50

1 Conzett Andy (2008) 17.00
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 a Egger Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 b Fässler Martin (2006) 17.00
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Frischknecht Beat (2006) 17.00
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 a Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

1 b Giger Linus (2008) 17.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 a Hutter Luca (2008) 17.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 b Inauen Damian (2008) 17.00
o Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 c Inauen Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Thommen Mike (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Manser Jan (2008) 8.50
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50

1 a Sutter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Moser Mischa (2007) 8.50

1 b Sutter Rouven (2006) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 Wehrli Tim (2006) 17.00
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Signer Patrick (1999) 20.00

+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00
+ Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 10.00

 
1 Bircher Luca (1999) 19.75

+ Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 10.00
+ Hitz Florian (1999) 9.75

 
1 Funk Nicola (1999) 19.75

+ Castelli Fabio (1999) 10.00
+ Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.75

1 Poltera Andrin (1999) 19.75
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 9.75
+ Zehnder Mario (1999) 10.00

1 Lanter Christian (1998) 18.75
- Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.75
+ Fässler Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Schoch Cornel (1998) 18.75
- Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.75
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Salnajs Leo (1998) 18.75
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.75

1 Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 18.75
+ Bundschuh Felix (1999) 10.00
o Signer Patrick (1999) 8.75

1 Keller Stefan (1998) 18.50
+ Moseler Manuel (1999) 9.75
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75

1 Marty Lukas (1999) 18.50
- Kamm Fritz (1999) 8.75
+ Schoch René (1999) 9.75

1 Castelli Fabio (1999) 18.50
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.50
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00

1 Hitz Florian (1999) 18.50
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50

1 Moseler Manuel (1999) 18.25
o Keller Stefan (1998) 8.50
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 9.75

1 Schiesser Patrik (1998) 18.25
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
+ Bundschuh Felix (1999) 9.75

1 Schoch René (1999) 18.25
o Marty Lukas (1999) 8.50
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 9.75

1 Zehnder Mario (1999) 18.25
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

2 Bosshard Dario (1999) 18.00
- Schoch Cornel (1998) 9.00
- Inauen Marco (1999) 9.00

3 Flütsch Marco (1999) 17.75
- Fässler Michael (1999) 8.75
- Keller Stefan (1998) 9.00

1 a Inauen Marco (1999) 17.50
- Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75
- Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.75

1 b Schmid Dominik (1998) 17.50
- Lanter Christian (1998) 8.75
- Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75

1 Ulmann Fabian (1999) 17.50
- Inauen Marco (1999) 8.75
- Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.75

1 Manser Adrian (1998) 17.50
o Hitz Florian (1999) 8.75
- Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 8.75

1 Fässler Michael (1999) 17.25
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50

1 Kamm Fritz (1999) 17.25
- Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75
o Schoch René (1999) 8.50

1 Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 17.25
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50
- Manser Adrian (1998) 8.75

1 Bundschuh Felix (1999) 17.25
o Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.50
o Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.75

1 Laager Andreas (1999) 17.00
o Signer Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Moseler Manuel (1999) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Beni (1999) 17.00
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50
o Castelli Fabio (1999) 8.50

1 b Roth Michael (1999) 17.00
o Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.50
o Schoch Cornel (1998) 8.50


